Monday, August 6%

Tuesday, August 7, Wednesday, August 8™ and
Thursday, August 9t

Friday, August 10th

Monday, September 3™

Wednesday, September 12

Friday, October 12t

Monday, October 15t

(If needed, Hurricane make-up days

Tuesday, November 6

Monday, November 12t

Thursday, November 15t

Monday, November 19t" — Friday, November 23™
(If needed, Hurricane make-up days November 19" -21st)
Monday, November 26t

Thursday, December 20t

Friday, December 215t

(If needed, Hurricane make-up day)

Monday, December 24t —

Friday, January 4t

Monday, January 7t

Monday, January 14t

Monday, January 21t

Friday, February 8

Monday, February 18t

Monday, March 11" — Friday March 15t
Thursday, March 21t

Friday, March 22nd

Friday, April 19t

Thursday, April 25

Monday, May 27t

Wednesday, May 29t

Thursday, May 30t

Friday, May 31t

FLAGLER COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2018-2019

Professional Learning Day for Teachers-No School for Students
Pre-Planning Days for Teachers

First Day for Students

Labor Day Holiday-No School

Progress Reports — First Quarter

End of First Quarter

Teacher Workday-No School for Students

Professional Learning Day for Teachers-No School for Students
Veteran’s Day-No School

Progress Reports — Second Quarter

Thanksgiving Break-No School

School Resumes
End of Second Quarter/Semester
Teacher Workday-No School

Winter Break-No School

School Resumes — Start of Second Semester

Professional Learning Day for Teachers-No School for Students
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday Observance-No School
Progress Reports-Third Quarter

President’s Day-No School

Spring Break-No School

End of Third Quarter

Teacher Workday - No School for Students

Professional Learning Day for Teachers-No School for Students
Progress Reports-Fourth Quarter

Memorial Day-No School

Early Dismissal

Early Dismissal-Last Day for Students-

End of Fourth Quarter/Second Semester

Post Planning for Teachers



